Escala Graficar
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OBSERVACIONES
SUELO RADIANTE POR AGUA EN TODA LA VIVIENDA.
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CARPINTERIA
ALUMINIO

SUPERFICIES CONSTRUIDAS

ACOND.SANITARIO
VOLADIZOS
GARAJE

PORCHES

56.50 m?
25.00 m?
4210 m?
62.30 m?

NUMERO PLANO

74716

CLIENTE

BENIMARRAIG S.L.

FECHA
26-08-25

PARCELA

64-J
LA CUMBRE DEL SOL




